Jul 30 2024 (04:26) India Rail Info 1

Bhagalpur - Anand Vihar Terminal Chhath Puja Special/01689 - COVR - NR
BGP/Bhagalpur Junction to ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal
24h 15m - 1231 km - 13 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BGP |Bhagalpur Junction 17:30 0 | 0 48 |43 |ER
2 |SGG |SultanGanj 18:00 18:01 Tm (0 |1 24 |56 |44 |ER
3 [JMP |Jamalpur Junction 18:32 18:37 5m [0 |1 53 23 |39 |ER
4 |KIUL (Kiul Junction 20:35 20:40 5m |0 |1 98 |49 |[153 |ECR
5 PNBE |Patna Junction 23:10 23:20 10m |0 |1 221 |59 |57 |ECR
6 ARA  |Ara Junction 00:10 00:12 2m |0 |2 271 |86 |59 |ECR
7 BXR Buxar 01:00 01:02 2m [0 |2 339 [83 |68 |ECR
8 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 02:10 02:20 10m |0 (2 |433 |18 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
9 BSB |VaranasiJunction 03:20 03:25 5m |0 |2 451 (50 |77 |NR
10 |MBDP |[MBDD Pratapgarh 05:58 06:00 2m |0 |2 579 |63 [97 |NR

Junction
11 |RBL [Rae BareliJunction 07:30 07:32 2m [0 |2 [674 |53 (112 [NR
12 [LKO [Lucknow Charbagh NR |09:00 09:10 10m |0 |2 |752 |63 |124 |NR
13 |BE Bareilly Junction 12:55 12:57 2m [0 |2 [987 |58 (169 [NR
14 |MB Moradabad Junction 14:30 14:40 10m |0 (2 1077 |50 |[193 |[NR
15 |ANVT [Anand Vihar Terminal |17:45 0 |2 1231 |- 207 [NR

Jul 30 2024 (04:26) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



